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Colore della luce

Nessuna

Stamps

RoHS

Specifiche tecniche

Brand

Product Code

Input voltage

Light Color

EAN Code

Power Factor

Material

Body Color

Optonica

AC1-B8

AC220-240V

Nessuna

3800156660304

0.9

Plastic

White

Size of product

Frequency

Output Current

Voltage

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

105x65x30 mm

50/60Hz

550-1050 mA

20-40V

0,185 kg

0,1542 kg

2 Years



