

OPTONICA

DATASHEET



Driver LED Dali



Colore della luce



Stamps



Specifiche tecniche

Brand	Optonica	Size of product	105x65x30 mm
Product Code	AC1-B8	Frequency	50/60Hz
Input voltage	AC220-240V	Output Current	550-1050 mA
Light Color	Nessuna	Voltage	20-40V
EAN Code	3800156660304	Gross weight	0,185 kg
Power Factor	0.9	Net weight	0,1542 kg
Material	Plastic	Warranty	2 Years
Body Color	White		